WELCOME TO LUTHER PARK COMMUNITY

Thank you for your interest in Luther Park Community. Luther Park grew out of an affiliation with the Lutheran church more than 100 years ago, and Christian compassion remains an integral part of who we are today.

At Luther Park Community, we believe every senior adult deserves to feel safe and cared for while maintaining their independence for as long as possible. We help you make confident decisions and treat every resident as though they are family—because to us, they are.

MISSION:

We are a SENIOR COMMUNITY where each person is empowered to THRIVE, cared for with EXCELLENCE, treated with DIGNITY, and embraced with CHRISTIAN COMPASSION.

VISION:

To be the TRUSTED LEADER of senior living services in our COMMUNITY driven by FAITH, STEWARDSHIP, and a COMMITMENT TO EXCELLENCE.

GOVERNANCE:

Luther Park Community is incorporated as a not-for-profit corporation and is governed by a volunteer Board of Directors.

CORE VALUES:



We actively watch and listen to understand and empathize with each person's realities.



We strive to consistentlyachieve desired healthoutcomes while providing superior service.



We treat everyone with the utmost dignity.



COMPASSION We display Christian kindness

As a recognized leader in dementia care, Luther Park has been the community of choice for generations. Our care providers actively watch and listen to understand and empathize with each person's realities — and strive to consistently achieve desired health outcomes while providing superior service and quality care. From independent to assisted living, nursing to memory care, everyone at Luther Park is treated with the utmost respect.



